

SLP(C)No. 8252 OF 2001

ITEM No.202

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8252/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2001 in CWP 12193/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURDIP SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB SMALL INDUST.& EXPORT CORPN.&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
& permission to submit additional document(s)& exemption from filing
O.T. (For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.8691/2001

Date : 22/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjeev Bansal,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr.Nidesh Gupta,Adv.for
Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Counsel appearing for the Corporation states that he
would like to produce the order of promotion of the
respondent as Section Officer. This may be done within a
four weeks from today.

Put up after four weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AAAA