

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2674 OF 2002

GURDIP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB SMALL INDUST.& EXPORT CORPN.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

WITH C.A. NO.2690/2002 (With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

RR-Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. J.L. Gupta, learned senior counsel prays for two weeks' time. As prayed for, list it after two weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master